EventDescr
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10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Pos Name

1 Peter Andrews
2 Bailey Taylor
3 Marc Kavanagh
4 Sean Cowan
5 Michael Taylor
6 Gary Peace
7 Tom Arian
8 Greg Fleay
9 Chris Kiley
10 Brett Whitford
11 Josh Quinn
12 Murphy Rankin
13 Jamie Rankin
14 Greg Nott
15 Tony Minards
16 Laura Lombardo
17 Chris Morten
18 Niki Basson
19 Blake Panizza
20 Graham Jeffery
21 Felicity Mcgeoch
22 Dennis Devereaux
23 Sarah Young
24 Karis Aplin
25 Will Inman
26 Phil Milburn
27 Innis Williams
28 Jorge Ramos
29 Fiona Collins
30 Robert Garvey
31 Greg Jones
32 Dan Mahony
33 Tony Robertson

RaceNo Category
37 Open
60 Open
24 Open
54 Open
52 Open
41 Veteran
28 Open
63 Veteran
67 Veteran
62 Open
33 Open
30 Open
31 Open
65 Open
57 Veteran

5 Open
55 Open

1 Open
17 Open
66 Veteran
15 Open
19 Veteran
16 Open

9 Open
23 Open
26 Veteran
68 Open
40 Open
49 Open
47 Veteran
39 Open
25 Open
58 Open

Gender Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

00:34:49
00:37:58
00:38:47
00:40:17
00:41:04
00:41:27
00:41:56
00:42:02
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:43:29
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:59
00:44:43
00:44:54
00:45:02
00:45:09
00:45:38
00:45:57
00:45:58
00:46:04
00:46:10
00:46:34
00:46:36
00:47:00
00:47:10
00:47:20
00:47:46
00:48:20
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:41

Time Behind Categ Time Behind Winner

00:00:00
00:03:08
00:03:57
00:05:27
00:06:14
00:00:00
00:07:06
00:00:35
00:01:11
00:07:48
00:08:39
00:00:00
00:08:59
00:09:09
00:03:16
00:01:06
00:10:12
00:01:21
00:10:48
00:04:30
00:02:10
00:04:37
00:02:22
00:02:46
00:11:46
00:05:33
00:12:20
00:12:30
00:03:58
00:06:53
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:51

00:00:00
00:03:08
00:03:57
00:05:27
00:06:14
00:06:37
00:07:06
00:07:12
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:08:39
00:00:00
00:08:59
00:09:09
00:09:53
00:01:06
00:10:12
00:01:21
00:10:48
00:11:07
00:02:10
00:11:14
00:02:22
00:02:46
00:11:46
00:12:10
00:12:20
00:12:30
00:03:58
00:13:30
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:51
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EventDescr

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Pos Name

34 Max Adams

35 Aimee Couanon
36 Petro van der Meare
37 Ben Muller

38 Luke Godwin

39 Ryan Bridges

40 Tjirra Evans

41 Renae Snape

42 Mattias Eriksson
43 Michelle Cunningham
44 Karen Roberts

45 Jim Medew

46 Danie Maritz

47 Brett Moulton

48 Jacqueline Smythe
49 Gavin Fisher

50 Cornel Naude

51 Roberta Taylor

52 Nick Gilbert

53 Kazuyuki Shimada
54 Benn Rose

55 Kevin Martin

56 Julie Bourne

57 Tony Forrest

58 Vami Morris

59 Lynn Dunnet

60 Steph Harvey

61 Brooke Collins

62 Pam Turner

63 Dennis Coxan

64 Cassie Ward

65 Eckhard Strydom
66 Alanda Stydan

RaceNo Category
43 Open
35 Open
59 Veteran
69 Open
10 Open
45 Open

7 Open

4 Open
44 Open
42 Open
48 Open
34 Veteran
22 Open
64 Veteran

2 Open
32 Open
56 Open
53 Open
13 Veteran
21 Veteran
14 Open

8 Veteran
18 Veteran
38 Veteran

3 Open
27 Veteran
51 Open
50 Open
29 Veteran
61 Veteran
46 Open
70 Open
71 Veteran

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Time

00:48:42
00:48:42
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:59
00:50:09
00:50:43
00:51:51
00:52:03
00:52:10
00:52:22
00:52:28
00:52:45
00:53:10
00:53:56
00:54:14
00:54:37
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:56:00
00:56:18
00:56:49
00:56:56
00:57:35
00:57:37
00:57:41
00:58:16
00:58:23
01:00:01
01:01:11
01:05:24
01:05:32
01:07:54

Time Behind Categ Time Behind Winner

00:13:52
00:04:54
00:08:14
00:14:53
00:15:09
00:15:20
00:06:55
00:08:03
00:17:13
00:08:22
00:08:34
00:11:01
00:17:55
00:11:43
00:10:08
00:19:24
00:10:49
00:11:53
00:14:14
00:14:33
00:21:28
00:15:22
00:00:00
00:16:07
00:13:49
00:00:44
00:14:28
00:14:35
00:03:04
00:19:44
00:21:36
00:30:42
00:10:57

00:13:52
00:04:54
00:14:51
00:14:53
00:15:09
00:15:20
00:06:55
00:08:03
00:17:13
00:08:22
00:08:34
00:17:38
00:17:55
00:18:21
00:10:08
00:19:24
00:10:49
00:11:53
00:20:52
00:21:10
00:21:28
00:21:59
00:13:08
00:22:45
00:13:49
00:13:53
00:14:28
00:14:35
00:16:13
00:26:21
00:21:36
00:30:42
00:24:06

27

8
28
29
30
31

9
10
32
11
12
33
34
35
13
36
14
15
37
38
39
40
16
41
17
18
19
20
21
42
22
43
23

GenderPos CategPos
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20
21
22

10
23
11
12
10
24
11
13
25
14
15
12
13
26
14

15
16

17
18

16
19
27



10km 67 Melissa Campbell 36 Open Female 01:08:05 00:24:17 00:24:17 24 20
10km 68 Trudy Young 20 Veteran Female 01:12:17 00:15:20 00:28:29 25 5




