EventDescr	Pos Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	Time	Time Behind Categ	Time Behind Winner	GenderPos	CategPos
10km	1 Peter Andrews	37	' Open	Male	00:34:49	00:00:00	00:00:00	1	1
10km	2 Bailey Taylor	60) Open	Male	00:37:58	00:03:08	00:03:08	2	2
10km	3 Marc Kavanagh	24	Open	Male	00:38:47	00:03:57	00:03:57	3	3
10km	4 Sean Cowan	54	Open	Male	00:40:17	00:05:27	00:05:27	4	4
10km	5 Michael Taylor	52	2 Open	Male	00:41:04	00:06:14	00:06:14	5	5
10km	6 Gary Peace	41	Veteran	Male	00:41:27	00:00:00	00:06:37	6	1
10km	7 Tom Arian	28	3 Open	Male	00:41:56	00:07:06	00:07:06	7	6
10km	8 Greg Fleay	63	8 Veteran	Male	00:42:02	00:00:35	00:07:12	8	2
10km	9 Chris Kiley	67	Veteran	Male	00:42:38	00:01:11	00:07:48	9	3
10km	10 Brett Whitford	62	2 Open	Male	00:42:38	00:07:48	00:07:48	10	7
10km	11 Josh Quinn	33	3 Open	Male	00:43:29	00:08:39	00:08:39	11	8
10km	12 Murphy Rankin	30) Open	Female	00:43:48	00:00:00	00:00:00	1	1
10km	13 Jamie Rankin	31	Open	Male	00:43:49	00:08:59	00:08:59	12	9
10km	14 Greg Nott	65	Open .	Male	00:43:59	00:09:09	00:09:09	13	10
10km	15 Tony Minards	57	' Veteran	Male	00:44:43	00:03:16	00:09:53	14	4
10km	16 Laura Lombardo	5	open .	Female	00:44:54	00:01:06	00:01:06	2	2
10km	17 Chris Morten	55	open .	Male	00:45:02	00:10:12	00:10:12	15	11
10km	18 Niki Basson	1	Open	Female	00:45:09	00:01:21	00:01:21	3	3
10km	19 Blake Panizza	17	' Open	Male	00:45:38	00:10:48	00:10:48	16	12
10km	20 Graham Jeffery	66	Veteran	Male	00:45:57	00:04:30	00:11:07	17	5
10km	21 Felicity Mcgeoch	15	open .	Female	00:45:58	00:02:10	00:02:10	4	4
10km	22 Dennis Devereaux	19	Veteran	Male	00:46:04	00:04:37	00:11:14	18	6
10km	23 Sarah Young	16	Open .	Female	00:46:10	00:02:22	00:02:22	5	5
10km	24 Karis Aplin	g	Open	Female	00:46:34	00:02:46	00:02:46	6	6
10km	25 Will Inman	23	3 Open	Male	00:46:36	00:11:46	00:11:46	19	13
10km	26 Phil Milburn	26	Veteran	Male	00:47:00	00:05:33	00:12:10	20	7
10km	27 Innis Williams	68	3 Open	Male	00:47:10	00:12:20	00:12:20	21	14
10km	28 Jorge Ramos	40) Open	Male	00:47:20	00:12:30	00:12:30	22	15
10km	29 Fiona Collins	49	Open	Female	00:47:46	00:03:58	00:03:58	7	7
10km	30 Robert Garvey	47	' Veteran	Male	00:48:20	00:06:53	00:13:30	23	8
10km	31 Greg Jones	39	Open	Male	00:48:38	00:13:48	00:13:48	24	16
10km	32 Dan Mahony	25	Open .	Male	00:48:39	00:13:49	00:13:49	25	17
10km	33 Tony Robertson	58	Open	Male	00:48:41	00:13:51	00:13:51	26	18

EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	Time	Time Behind Categ	Time Behind Winner	GenderPos	CategPos
10km	34	Max Adams	43	3 Open	Male	00:48:42	00:13:52	00:13:52	27	19
10km	35	Aimee Couanon	35	Open .	Female	00:48:42	00:04:54	00:04:54	8	8
10km	36	Petro van der Meare	59	Veteran	Male	00:49:41	00:08:14	00:14:51	28	9
10km	37	Ben Muller	69	Open .	Male	00:49:43	00:14:53	00:14:53	29	20
10km	38	Luke Godwin	10) Open	Male	00:49:59	00:15:09	00:15:09	30	21
10km	39	Ryan Bridges	45	Open .	Male	00:50:09	00:15:20	00:15:20	31	22
10km	40	Tjirra Evans	7	' Open	Female	00:50:43	00:06:55	00:06:55	9	9
10km	41	Renae Snape	4	Open	Female	00:51:51	00:08:03	00:08:03	10	10
10km	42	Mattias Eriksson	44	Open	Male	00:52:03	00:17:13	00:17:13	32	23
10km	43	Michelle Cunningham	42	2 Open	Female	00:52:10	00:08:22	00:08:22	11	11
10km	44	Karen Roberts	48	3 Open	Female	00:52:22	00:08:34	00:08:34	12	12
10km	45	Jim Medew	34	Veteran	Male	00:52:28	00:11:01	00:17:38	33	10
10km	46	Danie Maritz	22	2 Open	Male	00:52:45	00:17:55	00:17:55	34	24
10km	47	Brett Moulton	64	Veteran	Male	00:53:10	00:11:43	00:18:21	35	11
10km	48	Jacqueline Smythe	2	2 Open	Female	00:53:56	00:10:08	00:10:08	13	13
10km	49	Gavin Fisher	32	2 Open	Male	00:54:14	00:19:24	00:19:24	36	25
10km	50	Cornel Naude	56	Open .	Female	00:54:37	00:10:49	00:10:49	14	14
10km	51	Roberta Taylor	53	3 Open	Female	00:55:41	00:11:53	00:11:53	15	15
10km	52	Nick Gilbert	13	8 Veteran	Male	00:55:42	00:14:14	00:20:52	37	12
10km	53	Kazuyuki Shimada	21	Veteran	Male	00:56:00	00:14:33	00:21:10	38	13
10km	54	Benn Rose	14	Open	Male	00:56:18	00:21:28	00:21:28	39	26
10km	55	Kevin Martin	8	8 Veteran	Male	00:56:49	00:15:22	00:21:59	40	14
10km	56	Julie Bourne	18	8 Veteran	Female	00:56:56	00:00:00	00:13:08	16	1
10km	57	Tony Forrest	38	8 Veteran	Male	00:57:35	00:16:07	00:22:45	41	15
10km	58	Vami Morris	3	3 Open	Female	00:57:37	00:13:49	00:13:49	17	16
10km	59	Lynn Dunnet	27	' Veteran	Female	00:57:41	00:00:44	00:13:53	18	2
10km	60	Steph Harvey	51	Open	Female	00:58:16	00:14:28	00:14:28	19	17
10km	61	Brooke Collins	50) Open	Female	00:58:23	00:14:35	00:14:35	20	18
10km	62	Pam Turner	29) Veteran	Female	01:00:01	00:03:04	00:16:13	21	3
10km	63	Dennis Coxan	61	Veteran	Male	01:01:11	00:19:44	00:26:21	42	16
10km	64	Cassie Ward	46	Open .	Female	01:05:24	00:21:36	00:21:36	22	19
10km	65	Eckhard Strydom	70) Open	Male	01:05:32	00:30:42	00:30:42	43	27
10km	66	Alanda Stydan	71	Veteran	Female	01:07:54	00:10:57	00:24:06	23	4

EventDescr	Pos Name	RaceNo Category	Gender	Time	Time Behind Categ	Time Behind Winner	GenderPos	CategPos
10km	67 Melissa Campbell	36 Open	Female	01:08:05	00:24:17	00:24:17	24	20
10km	68 Trudy Young	20 Veteran	Female	01:12:17	00:15:20	00:28:29	25	5